
RALLY SERRA AZUL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja
SS4: Pardinho - (277.1km)

14/07/2022 - 04:56:02
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: UTV 4  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 144
RICHARD CARIDA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
RB1 RACING 

11:44 12:31:45.200 * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:47:45.2
* * *

* * *

00:47:45.2





69.63

2 145
JOAO LUCAS MACHADO 
CAM AN MAVERICK X3
- 

12:24 13:16:05.500 00:09:32.0
(1)

00:22:53.0
(1)

00:32:40.0
(1)

00:43:45.0
(1) 00:52:05.5

* * *

* * *

00:52:05.5



00:04:20.3
63.83

3 141
PEDRO SOARES COSTA 
CAM AN MAVERICK X3
GC RALLY TEAM 

12:22 13:17:44.600 00:10:17.0
(2)

00:24:27.0
(2)

00:34:48.0
(2)

00:46:43.0
(2) 00:55:44.6

* * *

* * *

00:55:44.6



00:07:59.4
00:03:39.1

59.65


